Election: 2021 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 63988
Ballots Cast: 9390

Voter Turnout: 15%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SANDWICH TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Roy Wahigren (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Roy Wahigren (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Roy Wahlgren (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Roy Wahligren (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Roy Wahigren (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 05

Total Votes
619
547
545
541
476

Total Votes
127
114
109
105
100

Total Votes
148
134
129
121
102

Total Votes
88
78
73
70
69

Total Votes
126

115

111

104

96

Vote %
22.69
20.05
19.98
19.83
17.45

Vote %
22.88
20.54
19.64
18.92
18.02

Vote %
23.34
21.14
20.35
19.09
16.09

Vote %
23.28
20.63
19.31
18.52
18.25

Vote %
22.83
20.83
20.11
18.84
17.39
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Candidate Name

Mark Weismiller (NON)
Jerry N. Davis (NON)
Marlene D. Allen (NON)
Jeremy Moss (NON)
Roy Wahigren (NON)

Total Votes
130
128
122
120
109

Vote %
21.35
21.02
20.03
19.7
17.9
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